Electronic Service Measures

Table 17

Public Libraries

Over 250,000
Fort Vancouver Regional Library
King County Library System
Pierce County Library System
Seattle Public Library
Sno-Isle Regional Library
Timberland Regional Library

Subtotal/Average

100,001 - 250,000

Kitsap Regional Library
Mid-Columbia Library District
North Central Regional Library
Spokane County Library District
Spokane Public Library
Tacoma Public Library
Whatcom County Library System
Yakima Valley Regional Library

Subtotal/Average

25,001 - 100,000
Bellingham Public Library
Everett Public Library
Longview Public Library
Mount Vernon City Library
North Olympic Library System
Puyallup Public Library
Renton Public Library
Richland Public Library
Stevens County Rural Library District
Walla Walla Public Library

Subtotal/Average

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library

Asotin County Library

Burlington Public Library

Camas Public Library

Colville Public Library

Ellensburg Public Library

Enumclaw Public Library

Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library
Jefferson County Rural Library District
Kelso Public Library

Pend Oreille County Library District
Port Townsend Public Library
Pullman (Neill) Public Library

San Juan Island Library District
Sedro-Woolley Public Library

Walla Walla County Library District
Whitman County Library

Subtotal/Average

Access to
Electronic
Services

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

10

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

17

Log-ins

159,950
2,700,000
197,454
966,467

392,638
4,416,509

119,122
6,075

290,961
37,668

453,826

122,409

26,238
1,842
3,829
2,388
6,000

162,706

13,644
5,600

5,081
34,397

Remote
Holds

176,471
3,121,700
180,297
1,137,709
642,235
435,614

5,694,026

140,186
1,100

67,465

37,295

246,046

33,296
77

22,799
1,659

629

232
59,392

9,486
3,000

12,686

Renewals

69,627
412,222
210,823
194,204
471,093

86,976

1,444,945

43,936

417
12,300
1,500

15,485

Electronic

Resource

Users Per
Week

7,300

500
2,800

30

10,630

10
1,225
40

57

25
332

30

50
128
500
980
700

4,078

Commercial Percentage
Database of time
Searches Public Access

Workstations
in use
851,516 89%
164,858 -
419,731 100%
1,436,105 94%
77,712 100%
6,500 100%
54,943 -
64,624 -
95,856 -
- 70%
299,635 90%
65,000 97%
30,135 -
21,500 95%
11,076 85%
13,500 85%
- 99%
12,188 60%
10,000 65%
- 51%
163,399 80%
500 90%
523 87%
285 64%
2,931 66%
- 75%
4,308 70%
12,132 -
309 62%
5,835 85%
134 48%
1,339 37%
- 95%
1,416 43%
5,400 90%
- 70%
1,315 -
36,427 70%



Electronic Service Measures

Table 17

Public Libraries Access to Remote
Electronic | og-ins  Holds
Services

5,000 & under with certified librarian

LaConner Regional Library Yes - -

Lopez Island Library District Yes - -

Ocean Shores Public Library Yes - -

Orcas Island Library District Yes 1,376 120

Subtotal/Average 4 1,376 120

5,000 & under without certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library Yes - -
Cathlamet Public (Blanche Bradley) Library Yes - -
Chewelah Public Library Yes - -
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library Yes - -
Concrete Public Library No - -
Davenport Public Library Yes - -
Dayton Memorial Library Yes - -
Harrington Public Library No - -
Kalama Public Library No - -
Kettle Falls Public Library Yes - -
Kittitas Public Library No - -
Odessa Public Library Yes - -
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby Memorial) Library Yes - -
Reardan Memorial Library Yes - -
Ritzville Public Library Yes - -
Roslyn Public Library No - -
Roy City Library No - -
Sprague Public Library No - -
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library No - -
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library No - -
Subtotal/Average 11 - -

GRAND TOTAL/Average 55 5,068,814 6,012,270

Renewals

1,523,734

Electronic

Resource

Users Per
Week

144

85
250

479

30
8

60

10

14
23
4

6
10
20
250
15

10
4

464

66,440

Commercial
Database
Searches

187

1,935,757

Percentage
of time
Public Access
Workstations
in use

95%
90%
90%
80%
89%

80%
100%
80%
30%
80%
20%
75%
52%
15%
60%
30%
75%
80%
10%
50%
58%
56%

71%



