Electronic Service Measures

Table 17

Public Libraries	Access to Electronic Services	Log-ins	Remote Holds	Renewals	Electronic Resource Users Per Week	Commercial Database Searches	Percentage of time Public Access Workstations in use
Over 250,000							
Fort Vancouver Regional Library	Yes	159,950	176,471	69,627	-	-	-
King County Library System	Yes	2,700,000	3,121,700	412,222	20,246	851,516	89%
Pierce County Library System	Yes	197,454	180,297	210,823	-	164,858	-
Seattle Public Library	Yes	966,467	1,137,709	194,204	-	419,731	100%
Sno-Isle Regional Library	Yes	-	642,235	471,093	-	-	-
Timberland Regional Library	Yes	392,638	435,614	86,976	-	-	-
Subtotal/Average	6	4,416,509	5,694,026	1,444,945	20,246	1,436,105	94%
100,001 - 250,000							
Kitsap Regional Library	Yes	119,122	140,186	43,936	-	77,712	100%
Mid-Columbia Library District	Yes	6,075	1,100	-	600	6,500	100%
North Central Regional Library	Yes	-	-	-	_	· -	-
Spokane County Library District	Yes	-	67,465	-	-	54,943	-
Spokane Public Library	Yes	290,961	-	-	5,500	64,624	-
Tacoma Public Library	Yes	37,668	-	-	22,519	95,856	-
Whatcom County Library System	Yes	-	37,295	8,890	-	-	-
Yakima Valley Regional Library	No	-	-	-	1,924	-	70%
Subtotal/Average	7	453,826	246,046	52,826	30,543	299,635	90%
25,001 - 100,000							
Bellingham Public Library	Yes	122,409	33,296	6,525	7,300	65,000	97%
Everett Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	-	30,135	-
Longview Public Library	Yes	-	777	-	_	21,500	95%
Mount Vernon City Library	Yes	-	-	_	500	11,076	85%
North Olympic Library System	Yes	26,238	22,799	1,727	2,800	13,500	85%
Puyallup Public Library	Yes	1,842	1,659	-	-	•	99%
Renton Public Library	Yes	3,829	-	-	-	-	-
Richland Public Library	Yes	2,388	629	1,654	-	12,188	60%
Stevens County Rural Library District	Yes	6,000	-	-	30	10,000	65%
Walla Walla Public Library	Yes	-	232	572	-	-	51%
Subtotal/Average	10	162,706	59,392	10,478	10,630	163,399	80%
5,001 - 25,000							
Anacortes Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	10	500	90%
Asotin County Library	Yes	-	-	-	1,225	523	87%
Burlington Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	40	285	64%
Camas Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	57	2,931	66%
Colville Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	25	-	75%
Ellensburg Public Library	Yes	-	200	1,268	332	4,308	70%
Enumclaw Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	-	12,132	-
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library	Yes	-	-	-	30	309	62%
Jefferson County Rural Library District	Yes	10,072	-	-	-	5,835	85%
Kelso Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	50	134	48%
Pend Oreille County Library District	Yes	-	-	-	128	1,339	37%
Port Townsend Public Library	Yes	-	-	417	500	-	95%
Pullman (Neill) Public Library	Yes	13,644	9,486	12,300	980	1,416	43%
San Juan Island Library District	Yes	5,600	3,000	1,500	700	5,400	90%
Sedro-Woolley Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	1	-	70%
Walla Walla County Library District	Yes	-	-	-	-	-	-
Whitman County Library	Yes	5,081	-	-	-	1,315	-
Subtotal/Average	17	34,397	12,686	15,485	4,078	36,427	70%

Electronic Service Measures

Table 17

Public Libraries	Access to Electronic Services	Log-ins	Remote Holds	Renewals	Electronic Resource Users Per Week	Commercial Database Searches	Percentage of time Public Access Workstations in use
5,000 & under with certified librarian							
LaConner Regional Library	Yes	_	-	_	144	187	95%
Lopez Island Library District	Yes	_	-	_	-	-	90%
Ocean Shores Public Library	Yes	_	-	_	85	-	90%
Orcas Island Library District	Yes	1,376	120	_	250	-	80%
Subtotal/Average	4	1,376	120	-	479	187	89%
5,000 & under without certified librar	ian						
Castle Rock Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	30	2	80%
Cathlamet Public (Blanche Bradley) Library	Yes	-	-	-	8	-	100%
Chewelah Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	-	-	-
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library	Yes	-	-	-	60	-	80%
Concrete Public Library	No	-	-	-	-	-	-
Davenport Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	10	-	30%
Dayton Memorial Library	Yes	-	-	-	-	-	80%
Harrington Public Library	No	-	-	-	-	-	-
Kalama Public Library	No	-	-	-	14	-	20%
Kettle Falls Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	23	-	75%
Kittitas Public Library	No	-	-	-	4	-	52%
Odessa Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	6	-	15%
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby Memorial) Library	Yes	-	-	-	10	-	60%
Reardan Memorial Library	Yes	-	-	-	20	2	30%
Ritzville Public Library	Yes	-	-	-	250	-	75%
Roslyn Public Library	No	-	-	-	15	-	80%
Roy City Library	No	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sprague Public Library	No	-	-	-	-	-	10%
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library	No	-	-	-	10	-	50%
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library	No	-	-	-	4	-	58%
Subtotal/Average	11	-	-	-	464	4	56%
GRAND TOTAL/Average	55	5,068,814	6,012,270	1,523,734	66,440	1,935,757	71%